10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Inscritos no Minicurso 5: Escrita criativa — teoria e pratica, dias 17 e 18/05, as 16h

ALEXA RUAS SGULMARO AHNERT
ALEXANDRA FIRMINO TIBERIO

ALINE SUAVE NUNES

ANA CARLA SOARES DE OLIVEIRA MALAQUIAS
ANA CELIA ALVES ALVIM

ANA PAULA CARDOSO DOS SANTOS TAVARES
CONRADO SEGAL DE ARAUJO
CRISTIANO DA SILVA FERNANDES
ELANIA POSSATI PEIXOTO GARCIA

ELIAS DE OLIVEIRA LIMA JUNIOR
ELIZANGELA DE FREITAS SILVA
EWERTON SILVA

GRAZIELI AGUIAR DA SILVA NUNES
HEITOR DA COSTA COELHO

ISABELA DANTAS

ISIS CRISTINA MARINS PEREIRA

JOAO VICTOR CORREIA MARQUES
KARINA SCARDUA

KARLA RODRIGUES DE JESUS XAVIER
LORRANA BERNARDES BASTOS
MICHELLY CRISTINA ALVES LOPES
MIRIAN KLER KROBEL CORREA
MONIQUE KRETLI ZANETTI

NORMA MALAQUIAS DOS SANTOS BAYER
PRISCILA FERREIRA ZONTA

RAIMUNDO ICARO VIEIRA DA SILVA
RAPHAEL ATHAYDE PORTELA MILFONT
SAMELA MEIRELES DE FREITAS

SAMIRA COSTA DA ROCHA

SIRLEIA DOS SANTOS ROCHA LUBE

SUELLEN NERES PIMENTEL
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34

35

36

TAIOMARA SILVA RANGEL CABRAL
THAIZA CARDOSO CARLOS

THAYS MARIA BALARDINO MASCARELO
THIANE COUTO SANTOS

VIVIANNE FREIRE VALLADAO



